
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

• 
GARRARD COUNTY WATER ASSN ., INC. 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

Garrard County and parts of 
For Lincoln and Madison Counties 

Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. Ky. NO . ------------------
2nd Revised SHEET NO. 1 

CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO. ---
1st Revised SHEET NO. 1 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RESIDENTIAL, FARM, AND SMALL COMMERCIAL 

5/8" X 3/4" Meter Schedule 

First 1 , 000 Gallons 
Next 1.000 Gallons 
Next 1,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
All Over 5,000 Gallons 

$ 7 . 95 
3.95 
2 . 95 
2 . 45 
1.95 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1 . 000 Gallons 
per 1 , 000 Gallons 

LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM, AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS 

" Meter Schedule 

First 
All Over 

5,000 Gallons 
5,000 · Gallons 

l!" Meter Schedule 

First 
All Over 

10 , 000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 

2" Meter Schedule 

First .. 25,000 Gallons 
All Over 25,000 Galldns 

BULK SALES 

$3.20 per 1,000 Gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

$19.75 (Minimum Bill) 
1 . 95 per 1,000 Gallons 

$29 . 50 (Minimum Bill) 
1 . 95 per 1.000 Gallons 

$58 .75 (Minimum Bill) 
1. 95 per 1 , 000 Gallons M'SSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COM 
Of' KENTUC!C.Y 

F. t:O:t=~T l\1;:-

AUG 0 8\989 
Penalty of 10% to all unpaid bills 20 days 

RATE 
PER RATE 

-- DATEOFIS~~ DAT~ EFFECTIVE ~]',- ~'" 

TITLE~d: . ,~1 ISSUED BY . , · 
Name of Officer 

Issu~d - by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in C;\D 
r" '"' ~ " '\T'"' 



----- - ·-- -

A.F' m !or filing Rate Sch~dulcs _,or 

GARRARD COUNTY WATER ASSN., INC. 

~arne of Issuing Corporation 

Garrard County and parts of 
Lincoln and Madison counties 

For 
·-('()il1mun1 ty, To\\·n oz· (j q• 

P.S.C. NO. ________________ __ 
/~T Rt:.\I/5'Cj) 
Qpieie:H; SHEET NO. 1 ---=----

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
--=-1----Original 

__________ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

-
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RESIDENTIAL, FARM, AND SMALL COMMERCIAL 

5/8" X 3/4" Meter Schedule 

First 1,000 Gallons $ 7.95 (Minimum Bill) 
Next 1,000 Gallons 3. 95 per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 1,000 Gallons 2.95 per 1,000 Gallons 

~ext 2,000 Gallons 2.45 per 1,000 Gallons 
11 Over 5,000 Gallons 1.95 per 1,000 Gallons 

LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM, AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS 

1" Meter Schedule 

First 
All Over 

5,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 

1!" MEiter Schedule 

First 10,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons 

2" Meter Schedule 

First 25,000 Gallons 
All Over 25,000 Gallons 

BULK SALES 

$3.20 per 1,000 Gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

$19.75 (Minimum Bill) 
1.95 per 1,000 Gallons 

$29.50 (Minimum Bill) 
1.95 per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE ~OMMISSION 
OF KENT ~CKY 

$58.75 (Minimum Bill) . EFFECl VE 
1.95 per 1,000 Gallons 

SEP 0 9 1986 

PURSUANTT08 7 KAR5:011, 
SECT~ 9 (1);. 

BY: () _ -~_.?~~ ... ~ 

Penalty of 10% to all unpaid bills 20 d·ays from date of 
/ ~ 0 

bill. 

~~..__..----------------------------------~------
DATE EFFECTIVE September <i , 1986 

TITLE President e,~Jtf 
(fC.A.L '-/'-c , tq' t 11 . ---- - ~ . 

1 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 
Garrard County and parts 

For of Lincoln and Madison Cos 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. Ky. NO. ______________ __ 

lst RevisedSHEET NO. 

Garrard County Water Association, Inc . CANCELLING P.s : c.Ky. NO. ____ _ 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

-=O~r=i~g=i=n=a=l ___ SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

ONE TIME CHARGES 

Connection fee for new service: 

5/8" x 3/4" meter 
.. 1 inch meter 
1! meter 
2 inch meter 

$325.00 
400.00 
500 . 00 
600 . 00 

Re-connection ' fee (existing s erv ice) $30 . 00 

No deposit required. 

Fire Hydrants: $50 . 00 per ye ar per hydrant 

PUBliC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

-:-":::- ---~ 'I .. 

SEP 9 

RATE 
PER RATE 

DATE OF IS~ ~ DATE EFFECTIVE f-9-J'6 
ISSUED BY ~~-:~a~~-e_,~~~~-:-f~i~c~e-r~~-----------TIT~E ___ P_r_e_s_i_d_e_n_t ____ ~,t~ 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in ~~ 
Case No. dated -------------------------


